
 New York / New Jersey Incident Command Post

Facility Name Agency Telephone Address Location POC Email
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New York City Police Headquarters NYPD 646 610-5580 One Police Plaza. New York NY 10038 Operations Officer opsdiv@nypd.org 1,000 N Y Y N Y Y 1 MCP
Bergen County Sheriffs Dept NJSD 201 336-7700 66 Zabriskie St. Hackensack NJ 07601 LT Lepinski lepinski@bcpd.org 600 N Y Y Y Y Y 1 MCP
Burlington County OEM NJOEM 609 518-7200 One Academy Drive. Westampton NJ 08060 Mr. Kevin Tuno ktuno@co.burlington.nj.us 500 N Y Y Y WiFi Y Y 2 MCP's
Essex County Police Dept NJOEM 973 621-4111 593 Lincoln Ave. Orange NJ 07050 Mr. Scalera fscalera@essexsheriff.com 3,000 Y Y Y Y WiFi Y Y 1 MCP
Hudson County OEM NJOEM 201 217-5080 595 County Ave. Bldg 1 Secaucus NJ 07094 Capt Tommy Willis twillis@hcnj.us 500 N Y Y N Y Y N
Middlesex County OEM NJOEM 732 727-9009 1001 Fire Academy Dr. Sayreville NJ 08872 Mr. Rory Zach rory.zach@co.middlesex.nj.us 1,000 N Y Y Y WiFi Y Y 2 MCP's
New York City OEM NYOEM 718 422-4898 165 Cadman Plaza East. Brooklyn, NY 11201 Jacob Cooper jcooper@oem.nyc.gov 700 N Y Y N Y Y 2 MCP's
Passaic County Sheriffs Office NJSD 973 389-5977 435 Hamurg Tpk. Wayne NJ 07470 Capt Jim Hearney jhearney@pcsherriff.org 2,000 N Y Y Y Y Y 2 MCP's
Regional Operations Intelligence Cent NJSP 609 963-6968 2 Schwartzkopf Dr. West Trenton NJ 08628 Richard w. Kelly lppkellr@gw.njsp.org 3000 N Y Y Y Hardwire Y Y 1 MCP
Nassau County Sheriffs Dept NYSD 516 572-4100 240 Old Country Rd. Mineola NY 11501 Mr. Winters twinters@nassaucountyny.gov 2,500 N Y Y Y WiFi Y Y 1 MCP
Liberty State Park DEP 201 915-3404 200 Morris Pesin Dr. Jersey City NJ 07305 Mr. Josh Osowski superintendent@libertystatepark.us 500 N N N N Y N N
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